5

4 ppropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

SUMMARY-—continued.

Page.

200
204
206
208
209
211
212
214

214

215
216
220
223
224
226

227

229
231
232

Summary of Services chargeable on the Con-
solidated Fund and other Accounts—conid.

OTHER ACCOUNTS.

STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT

STATE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT

SCENERY PRESERVATION ACCOUNT .
NAURU AND OCEAN ISLANDS ACCOUNT
LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT
NATIVE LAND SETTLEMENT ACCOUNT...
HOUSING ACCOUNT

DISCHARGED SOLDIERS SET’I‘LEMENT
ACCOUNT

FISHING INDUSTRY PROMOTION AC-
COUNT

WESTPORT HARBOUR AOOOUNT
WAR EXPENSES ACCOUNT ...
PUBLIC TRUSTEE’S ACCOUNT...
NATIVE TRUSTEE’S ACCOUNT
GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT

GOVERNMENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE
ACCOUNT

STATE FIRE INSURANOE AOOOUNT
STATE ADVANCES ACCOUNT—
ApvaNces To SErTLERS BrRANCH
Apvances 70 WORKERS BRANCH
Apvanoes To LoOCAL AUTHORITIES BRANGH

1921-22,

131,247
294,542
68,293
130,000
13,368
3,350
252,613

40,000

10,000
62,120 | ~
1,833,849
212,477
6,886
112,676

11,002
80,959

370,779
102,600
104,805




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

