Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

SUMMARY—continued.

	Summary of Services chargeable on the Consolidated Fund and other Accounts—contd.	1921–22.	
		£	£
	OTHER ACCOUNTS.		
200	STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT	131,247	
204	STATE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT	294,542	
206	SCENERY PRESERVATION ACCOUNT	68,293	
208	NAURU AND OCEAN ISLANDS ACCOUNT	130,000	
209	LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT	13,368	
211	NATIVE LAND SETTLEMENT ACCOUNT	3,350	
212	HOUSING ACCOUNT	252,613	
214	DISCHARGED SOLDIERS SETTLEMENT ACCOUNT	40,000	
214	FISHING INDUSTRY PROMOTION AC-		
	COUNT	10,000	* *-
215	WESTPORT HARBOUR ACCOUNT	62,120	*4
216	WAR EXPENSES ACCOUNT	1,833,849	
220	PUBLIC TRUSTEE'S ACCOUNT	212,477	
223	NATIVE TRUSTEE'S ACCOUNT	6,886	
224	GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT	112,676	
226	GOVERNMENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT	11,002	
227	STATE FIRE INSURANCE ACCOUNT	80,959	
441	STATE ADVANCES ACCOUNT—	00,000	
229	Advances to Settlers Branch	370,779	
231	Advances to Workers Branch	102,600	
232	Advances to Local Authorities Branch	104,805	